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Country living in town! Fabulous 3 br, 2 bath
sidesplit plus nanny suite just steps to trendy

Pull-Out S

This 3 bedroom bungalow shows like a model home!

L

. . | . | | U Just under 2000 sq ft. No sidewalks in front of home.
JANICE RUMLEY eateries & boutiques! Ren kit w/ceramic fir, open hardwood floors and full ensuite bath. There are three | CHRISTINA MATESIC Hugeukitcr;en wnmg of cupboards opeln to family room
concept QFI w/hdwd flr, fr doors to deck & o other bathrooms in main house. Large kitchen with i w/hardwood flooring. Formalliving}oom combo. w/dining

Fam rm w/woodburning stove, B/l ent unit, diag

windows, gas fireplace. Nine ft ceilings through out house

s ndwd fir, track lighting & fr doors to patio. Too ssommune  aNd 19 ft. ceiling in great room. Three car garage has been WO - : . .
. mﬁ many extras to list - A MUST SEE! WOWRL LG  converted to a self contained nanny suite that has to be o .ﬁ.ﬁﬁfi‘.ﬁ 905-877-8262 (2t4 hr), c: I!tQOf 875-8262
Meadowtowne Realty Meadowiowne Reary et €N fOT your personal viewing. Give Verge Cabral a call Meadowtowne Realty oF VSIS Wy Weneree &
poerawamy omesorsares (g | 905-877-8262 Ssensommensne (inday. Asking price. §689,9 0. gET e U S |

BUYING, SELLING,
REFINANCING!!!

Robert Edwards

Manager, Residential Mortgages

Phone: 519 856 2079
Pager: 1 866 767 5446

Email: robert.edwards@ td.com

)
e

e T
] 3 S T iy

* Home Equity Line of Credit LIZ CRIGHTON &
* No Down Payment Mortgage*

* Variable interest rate mortgage below prime

WEAL ESTATE

*Available on new purchases, residential properties only.

MAR'LYN KERR* "Sales Rep

marilyn_kerrS55 @hotmail.ca
www.marilynkerr.com

005 87 7-3165

(Local/Toronto)
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Wow! Open concept w/high
ceillings, skylights, 3+2
bdrms, 3 baths, 3 FPS, fan-
tastic eat-in modern kitchen,
main floor master, library,
fin. bsmt, 3 car garage. See
more at MLS#x788236. Call
Marilyn* for list of extras &
viewings. 05-702-91

17.99 rolling acres - 15 min-
utes from 401. 3 bdrm bun-
s galow - 8 stall horse barn,

ponds, pool, gazebo,
fl cabana - whole house reno-
1 vated inside & out! Loads of
i extras. Call Marilyn
Kerr* to see this amazing

property! MLS W789012.
g 05-706-60
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New severance, gen-
tly rolling, paved
| T E——— road, close to major
highways. $450,000.
Call Marilyn Kerr*.
MLS X788227.
05-703-VL

Sales Reg Forget the Viagra! This 10+ acre property with the most
”0‘318775211 romantic little home nestled between the trees and large
1 300 334 5516 pond is out of a fairy tale perfect. Quiet, private and com-

A A mutable. Minutes to the Village of Erin, this home will
DE/AARS allow you a Muskoka lifestyle all year round. Photos do
“"/ RPN not do this justice, please make and drive and see it. A
| ve in the ¢ ing! MLS#X787886
CENTRE drive 1n the country is always a good thing! MLS#X787886

On the 8th Line south of Erin Village where the hardwood meets the road.
2.48 acres of the prettiest land you can find and an architecturally dynamic
log house too! Open concept design with three finished levels of living space!
Totally privacy...and quiet, well except for the Pileated Wood Pecker out back.
5 minutes to golf, 3 minutes to vintages and 10 minutes to skiing. The
perfect get away or permanent executive residence. MLS#X743246

441-05 344-05

There’s never been a better time to purchase a home or unlock the equity in your existing home.
Mortgage Intelligence’s diversified range of products are now available at historically LOW rates.
Take advunquf of The Dream ‘Team’s excellent Knowledge ¢ service.
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" Rates subject to change at any time

Now with 2 locations to better serve you, your family & your referrals.
Call today for great rates & fast friendly service

John, Kim, Debbie, Treena & Pam

MORTGAGE
INTELLIGENCE

251 Main St. E., Suite 201, Milton
Head Office: 5280 Solar Drive,
Suite 101 Mississauga, ON L4W 5M8

A GMAC Company

John
Cavan awp

Morigage Consultant www.stressfreemortgages.ca
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_LULALIVAN SUUIR GEVRGEIUWN | NOW WE'RE GORGEOUS!
and close to Mississauga and 401. Ideal set up for Privacy in Terra Cotta. Very special home updated
ELLIS an at-home business, with separate heated and with new broadloom throughout, fresh décor, new
. insulated building (office) plus 2 driveways. House ‘ St

Sales Rep g1 sSowiy ) countertops and floors. Gorgeous 3 acre lot with total

has lovely updated & spacious maple kitchen
905-874-3040

w/ceramic floors, cathedral ceilings, hardwood
i e windows & shingles. Property has superb landscap-

with solarium, walkout from the kitchen and base-
ment. Family room combined with dining room with

=

floors, huge family room wi/stone fireplace, newer
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HALTOMN LTD .  BEALTI

05-680-31

e U] [ rice $549,900.

This page appears in the Milton Champion (circulation 21,000), The Independent & Free Press (circulation 25,065) and Oakville Today (circulation 27,000).

For booking information, call Diane Wolstenholme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210 or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.

privacy to enjoy the pool and hot tub. Open floor plan |

lovely reclaimed brick floor-to-ceiling fireplace. New }
05-601-91 £+
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